
August 2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

December 2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

November 2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

October 2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

Tuesday, July 30, 2024     First Day of Classes    

Friday, August 23, 2024  Progress Report        12-Noon Release 
   

Monday, September 2, 2024  Labor Day                     NO SCHOOL 
Friday, September 20, 2024  12-Noon Release 
 

Wednesday, September 25 through 

Friday, September 27, 2024     Parent/Teacher Conferences, 12-Noon Release  

 

Monday, September 30 through 
Friday, October 11, 2024     October Break       NO SCHOOL 
 

Friday, November 8, 2024  Progress Report        12-Noon Release   

Monday, November 11, 2024  Veterans Day               NO SCHOOL 

 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024      Early Release  12-Noon Release 
 

Wednesday, November 27, through   
Friday, November 29, 2024  Thanksgiving Break   NO SCHOOL 
 

Thursday, December 19, 2024  Early Release   12-Noon Release 
Friday, December 20, 2024  12-Noon Release 
 

 

Monday, December 23, 2024 through      
Friday, January 3, 2025  Semester Break           NO SCHOOL 
 

Monday, January 6, 2025    Second Semester Begins   
 

Monday, January 20, 2025  Civil Rights Day          NO SCHOOL 
Friday, February 7, 2025  Progress Report          12-Noon Release 
 

Monday, February 17, 2025  Presidents’ Day            NO SCHOOL 
 

Friday, March 7, 2025  12-Noon Release 
 

Wed-Thur., March 12-13,  2025  Parent/Teacher Conferences, 12-Noon Release  
 

Friday, March 14, 2025   Field Day                 12-Noon Release 
 

 

Monday, March 17, through      
Friday, March 21, 2025  Spring Break                NO SCHOOL 
 

Mon-Thur, Mar 25-28, & 
          April 1–15, 2025  AZSci/AASA State Testing Weeks 
     (Tentatively scheduled)   
 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025  Progress Report        12-Noon Release 
 

Thur.–Fri, April 17-18, 2025      April Break /               
           Good Friday         NO SCHOOL 
 

Friday, May 16, 2025  Early Release            12-Noon Release 
 

Friday, May 23, 2025  Last day of classes      11 A.M. Release 
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Revised 1-2-24 

1315 N. Greenfield Rd.,       Gilbert  AZ  85234       Phone  480-830-1750      Fax  480-830-1763 

May 2025 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

March 2025 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 
      30 

24 
      31 

25 26 27 28 29 

    April 2025 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

February 2025 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

January 2025 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5  7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

September 2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

      K-2nd   2:45PM 
3-6th   3:00PM 

July 2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29  31    


